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- Logon Procedure -
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*** NATURAL SECURITY SYSTEM ***
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TO EXIT THIS SCREEN, ENTER "FIN® AS THE APPLICATION-ID

Application ID :

PASSWORD :

DATA PRISEAD,PRSBATA
% 09:15:31

- Mailbox Display -

This mailbox: BATCHA was mailed on:

*** NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE ***

User ID :

2018-04-06

at: 07:39:52 by: JJSCSC
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* THIS NATURAL SECURITY LOGON CAN BE USED IN BATCH ADHOC MODE *
* ONLY. *
* *
* AN ADHOC PROGRAM SHOULD BE USED FOR SPECIAL, ONE TIME *
* REQUESTS ONLY. ANY OTHER PROGRAM MUST BE STRESS TESTED AND *
* MOVED TO THE BATCH EXECUTE ONLY LIBRARY. *
* *
* PROGRAMS CANNOT BE SAVED IN THIS LIBRARY. THE EDIT COMMAND *
* MUST BE USED. *
* *
* *
* *
* THIS DATA BASE IS BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT *
* 05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS. *
* *
* DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21 NATURAL 8.2 *
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 09:15:31 *%x NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE *** 2018-04-06

- Mailbox Display -
This mailbox: MAIL31

was mailed on: 2014-11-

09 at: 07:41:28 by: JJSCSC

AEAAEAAAAAAKAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAXAAAAXAAAXAAAAAAAAXAAAAAAAAAAXAAAAAAAXAAAAKX

DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21
THIS DATA BASE

05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS.

AVAILABLE ON THE NYC
SECTION;

INTRANET UNDER THE

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
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NATURAL 8.2
IS BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT

THE NATURAL 8.2 AND OTHER ADABAS-RELATED MANUALS ARE
GO TO LINKS, AND THEN SOFTWARE.

IT COMMUNITY PORTAL
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¢Logon accepted to library PRISEAD.
$NEXT PRESRUNS

$#INPUT

DATA 10074 8277 000
$RUN DATE: 04/06/18
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
RUN TIME: 09:15:31.9

MANAGEMENT

REPORT: PRESRUNS
CERTIFICATION EVALUATION, REPORTING AND TRACKING

SYSTEM (CERTS)
LIST TITLE CODE: 10074

OOXX0uMm »nwr VIT=E T O

>0 VEZZ U

KRIMSKY
SCHROEDER
POWER
CHOW

WONG
HUGHES
WHITTAKER
KENNEDY
PAGANO
ALBERG
HENNESSEY
YU

CASEY
ISRAELI
CHARKOWICK
ESPOSITO
SHAW
WHEELER
NAGPURKAR
PETWAY
KOTTESWARAN
NIEVES
RAHLE
TRAPANI
TIBURCIO
TIRELLA
KHALIL

8277

LIST TYPE: 80

TYPE: 30

GROUP NO: 0

LIST AGENCY: 0

LIST NO VET P/S RES NAME (FIRST, MI & LAST)

1.000 ANDREW
2.000 RICHARD
3.000 DESMOND
4.000 DARWIN
5.000 DAVID
6.000 THOMAS
7.000 JOHN
8.000 JOSEPH
9.000 JAMES
10.000 JENEE
11.000 DANIEL
12.000 SAl CHEONG
13.000 ANDREW
14.000 STEVE
15.000 BRIAN
16.000 CARL
17.000 GEORGE
18.000 MARILYN
19.000 REKHA
20.000 ROBERT
21.000 BALAJEE
22.000 ROSE
23.000 ROBERT
24.000 PETER
25.000 DOUGLAS
26.000 JOSEPH
27.000 ATA
28.000 CORNELIA

JOHNSON
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NEW YORK CITY DEPARTMENT OF CITYWIDE
INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ELIGIBLE LISTING

100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
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100.0000
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100.0000
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EXAM NO:

RELATED LIST

LIST DIVISION:



29.000
30.000
31.000
32.000
33.000
34.000
35.000
36.000
37.000
38.000
39.000
40.000

¥ 41.000

42.000
43.000
44 .000
45.000
46.000
47.000
48.000
49.000
50.000
51.000
52.000
53.000
54.000
55.000
56.000
57.000
58.000
59.000
60.000
61.000
62.000
63.000
64.000
65.000

SATISH
ROBERT
RAYMOND
ANIDA
CHARLES
BHARATHI
DENNIS
SHARON
HENRY
BRUCE
ANATOL1Y
JAMES
ELOVENE
MARLO
MARK
JOHN
SHAHRAN
STACEY
PETER
VINCENT
DAVID
ROSARIA
MICHAEL
EDWARD
DANIEL
CARL
NICHOLAS
VINCENT
SIDNEY
CHANG
GEORGE
WALTER
DANIEL
FABIO
LLOYD
MURUGAN
CHRISTIAN

TOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED FOR

TOTAL AGENCIES

TOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED:

$NEXT FIN
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E8277L1
VARE

EARL
JACOB
MURATI
TATHAM
VEERASWAMY
MAKOWSK
WEINBERG
CEBALLOS
BERKOW
ROZENZAFT
BONANNO

C NEMBHARD
BARNES
AZEEM
WILLTAMS
ASIM
BLISSETT
ST.LOUIS
COLLINS
SEPULVEDA
GARCIA
BOTT
MACLEOD
BRYCE
SCHROEDER
PUCCIO
GUADAGNO
GELLINEAU
KIM
DOLLER
BRISTOL
TURETSKY
RUBIO
NAKAO
KANPA
SCHNEDLER
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$NAT9995 Natural session terminated normally.
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